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ANGAS SECURITIES LIMITED

Top 7 shareholders as at 30 June 2015

Shareholder
Hower Nominees Pty Ltd as frustee for the Hower Family Trust
Jeparit Pty Ltd as trustee for the Lyons Family (no.1) Trust
Marion Forbes Pty Ltd ATF Luckhurst-Smith Family Trust
Andrew Luckhurst-Smith
Barri Nominees Pty Ltd ATF Dragon Capital Trust
Diana Jane Luckhurst-Smith
K J Lyons as trustee for J M Bell Superannuation Fund
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% of shares
held

57.47%
12.54%
12.10%
10.16%
6.07%
1.04%
0.62%

Matthew Hower
Managing Director

Andrew Luckhurst-Smith
Executive Chairman
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