

ANGAS SECURITIES LIMITED ABN 50 091 942 728 AUSTRALIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LICENCE NO. 232 479

## **ANGAS SECURITIES LIMITED**

Top 7 shareholders as at 30 June 2015

	Shareholder	<u>% of shares</u> held
1	Hower Nominees Pty Ltd as trustee for the Hower Family Trust	57.47%
2	Jeparit Pty Ltd as trustee for the Lyons Family (no.1) Trust	12.54%
3	Marion Forbes Pty Ltd ATF Luckhurst-Smith Family Trust	12.10%
4	Andrew Luckhurst-Smith	10.16%
5	Barri Nominees Pty Ltd ATF Dragon Capital Trust	6.07%
6	Diana Jane Luckhurst-Smith	1.04%
7	K J Lyons as trustee for J M Bell Superannuation Fund	0.62%

Andrew Luckhurst-Smith Executive Chairman Matthew Hower <sup>↓</sup> Managing Director